
SALINAS DAM BOOSTER PUMP STATION UPGRADE - CONTRACT 535R155711
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List
May 24, 2011 - 9:00 a.m.

Booster Dam Radio

1 Rick J. Banning
Specialty 
Construction (SCI)

645 Clarion Ct.
San Luis Obispo 805-543-1706 rbanning@specialtyconstruction.com X X

2 Bernie Rosas
Blois Construction 
Inc

3201 Sturgis Rd
Oxnard 805-656-1432 kerrimadden@bloisconstruction.com X X

3 John Micheli Lyles Mechanical Co. 
5085 E. Mckinley
Fresno 559-237-2200 jmcicheli@lylesmc.com X X

4 Bob Shive HPS Mechanical
3100 East Belle
Bakersfield 661-397-2121 bob@hpsmechanical.com X X

5 Scott Bailey
Special Service 
Contractors

PO Box 3121
Paso Robles 805-423-1812 sbailey@sscinfo.com X X

6 Scott Slosson V. Lopez Jr. & Sons
200 E. Fesler
Santa Maria 805-928-1179 slossonscott@aol.com X X

7 Jason Montgomery MGE Underground
PO Box 4189
Paso Robles 805-238-3510 jason@mgeunderground.com X X

8 Scott Gruber
John Madonna 
Construction Co.

PO Box 5310
San Luis Obispo 805-543-7751 scott@jmadonna.com X X

9 Jacob Treder Electricraft, Inc.
205 South St.
San Luis Obispo 805-544-8224 jtreder@electricraftinc.com X X

10 Matt Bousman
Whitaker 
Construction Group

2752 Concrete
Paso Robles 805-226-4020 mbousman@wcgroupinc.com X X

11 Bryan Seifert
Raminha 
Construction

6805 Sycamore
Atascadero 805-461-0052 raminhaconstruction@gmail.com X X

12 Chris Wilkinson R. Simons
730 Garrett Lane
Arroyo Grande 805-343-9111 chris@simonscompany.com X X

13 David Shahrabani DMS Electric
2224 S. Westgate
Santa Maria 805-922-6033 david.dms@earthlink.net X X

Meetings Attended*
Name Company Address Phone No. Email

NOTE: PRE-BID MEETING IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS PRESENT ALL 
REQUIREMENTS FOR PROJECT WORK AND PREVAIL OVER ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED AT THIS MEETING.  

* Attendance at Booster and Dam meetings is required to bid as a prime contractor. 1 of 2
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14 Greg Stratton
Brough Construction 
Inc.

634 Printz Rd.
Arroyo Grande 489-7779 greg@broughconstruction.com X X

15 Dan Swingley Sansone Co. Inc.
PO Box 1429
San Luis Obispo 805-549-0667 dan@sansoneco.com X X

16 Jason Abercrombie
Nicholas 
Construction

251 Carson Way
Shaftor 661-391-8800 jason@nicholasconstructioninc.com X X

17 Kevin Cooper Rain for Rent
4001 State Rd.
Bakersfield 661-978-2629 kcooper@rainforrent.com X X

18 Matt Raymond Rain for Rent
4001 State Rd.
Bakersfield 661-201-9032 mraymond@rainforrent.com X X

19 Ignacio Just ProUsys
4700 New Horizon
Bakersfield 661-832-6001 ijust@prousys.com X X

20 Aaron Peri
Sierra Pacific 
Automation

PO Box 3940
Paso Robles 805-689-7192 aperi@sierrapacificautomation.com X

21 Ty Barber A-C Electric
2360 S. East Ave.
Freson 559-233-2208 tybarber@a-celectric.com X

22 Mike Kielborn Cannon
1050 Southwood
San Luis Obispo 805-544-7407 michaelk@cannoncorp.us X X

23 Gene Heyer Tesco 
392 Highland Dr.
Loso Osos 951-440-1924 gheyer@tescocontrols.com X X

24 Adam Koble Thoma Electric
3562 Empleo
San Luis Obispo 805-543-3850 akoble@thomaelec.com X X

25 Tom Trott SLO County
County Gov't Ctr
San Luis Obispo 805-781-1186 ttrott@co.slo.ca.us X X
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